Datasheet
www.profilitec.com 1
TRIMTEC TR
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TRIMTEC TR is a complete range of brass, aluminum and
stainless steel trim profiles designed for fast and efficient
installation of any flooring type, regardless of size and
thickness. TRIMTEC TR is available in various heights from 2

AISI 304 STAINLESS STEEL - EN X 5 CrNi 18 10 - DIN 1.4301:
This steel belongs to the AUSTENITIC category and is the most widespread and commonly used alloy for products
requiring high technical and performance characteristics. It is highly resistant to most chemical agents but may stain
or darken superficially; a standard polishing product is sufficient to restore its original appearance.
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316 – EN X 2 CrNiMo 17 12 2 – DIN 1,4404:
Also belonging to the AUSTENITIC category, this steel is characterized by the addition of Molybdenum to the Nick-
el-Chromium alloy, which provides excellent resistance in extreme conditions.
IL/ILM IS IX
trimtec >> TR in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Polished
Item H mm Finish
TR20IL270 2 IL - Polished
TR30IL270 3 IL - Polished
TR45IL270 4,5 IL - Polished
TR60IL270 6 IL - Polished
TR80IL270 8 IL - Polished
TR100IL270 10 IL - Polished
TR110IL270 11 IL - Polished
TR125IL270 12,5 IL - Polished
TR150IL270 15 IL - Polished
TR175IL270 17,5 IL - Polished
TR200IL270 20 IL - Polished
TR225IL270 22,5 IL - Polished
TR250IL270 25 IL - Polished
TR275IL270 27,5 IL - Polished
TR300IL270 30 IL - Polished
trimtec >> TR in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Brushed
Item H mm Finish
TR45IS270 4,5 IS - Brushed
TR60IS270 6 IS - Brushed
TR80IS270 8 IS - Brushed
TR100IS270 10 IS - Brushed
TR110IS270 11 IS - Brushed
TR125IS270 12,5 IS - Brushed
TR150IS270 15 IS - Brushed
TR175IS270 17,5 IS - Brushed
TR200IS270 20 IS - Brushed
TR225IS270 22,5 IS - Brushed
TR250IS270 25 IS - Brushed
TR275IS270 27,5 IS - Brushed
TR300IS270 30 IS - Brushed
trimtec >> TR in Stainless Steel AISI 316 - DIN 1.4404 Polished
Item H mm Finish
TR60ILM270 6 ILM - Polished
TR80ILM270 8 ILM - Polished
TR100ILM270 10 ILM - Polished
TR110ILM270 11 ILM - Polished
TR125ILM270 12,5 ILM - Polished
TR150ILM270 15 ILM - Polished
trimtec >> TR in Stainless Steel AISI  304 - DIN 1.4301 Sanded
Item H mm Finish
TR100IX270 10 IX - Sanded
TR110IX270 11 IX - Sanded
TR125IX270 12,5 IX - Sanded
25
/0
7/
25

The anodic oxidation process provides protection against corrosion caused by atmospheric agents, without involving
galvanic treatments.
In accordance with the EN 12373 standard, profiles undergo preliminary treatments that create a uniformly matte
surface. They are then colored through an electrochemical oxidation process in standard finishes: Silver, Gold, Bronze,
Copper, and Titanium, with a coating thickness of up to 20 microns.
AN AS
ACCESSORIES
TRC100AS
trimtec >> TR in Natural Aluminum
Item H mm Finish
TR20AN270 2 AN - Natural
TR30AN270 3 AN - Natural
TR45AN270 4,5 AN - Natural
TR60AN270 6 AN - Natural
TR80AN270 8 AN - Natural
TR100AN270 10 AN - Natural
TR110AN270 11 AN - Natural
TR125AN270 12,5 AN - Natural
TR150AN270 15 AN - Natural
TR175AN270 17,5 AN - Natural
TR200AN270 20 AN - Natural
TR225AN270 22,5 AN - Natural
trimtec >> TR in Anodized Aluminum
Item H mm Finish
TR20AS270 2 AS - Silver
TR30AS270 3 AS - Silver
TR45AS270 4,5 AS - Silver
TR60AS270 6 AS - Silver
TR80AS270 8 AS - Silver
TR100AS270 10 AS - Silver
TR110AS270 11 AS - Silver
TR125AS270 12,5 AS - Silver
TR150AS270 15 AS - Silver
TR175AS270 17,5 AS - Silver
TR200AS270 20 AS - Silver
TR225AS270 22,5 AS - Silver
trimcapsules >> TRC in Anodized Aluminum
Item H mm Finish
TRC80ASSET2 8 AS - Silver
TRC100ASSET2 10 AS - Silver

ever, in the presence of humidity or aggressive substances, the surface may develop superficial oxidation, which can
be removed using a standard polishing product.
These profiles can be manufactured through either hot extrusion or cold forming from sheets of constant thickness.
POLISHED BRASS:
This finish is obtained using specialized polishing machines that mechanically enhance the surface without altering
the material’s intrinsic properties. In the presence of oxidizing agents, some surface darkening may occur, which can
be easily restored using common polishing products.
ON OL
trimtec >> TR in Natural Brass
Item H mm Finish
TR20ON270 2 ON - Natural
TR30ON270 3 ON - Natural
TR45ON270 4,5 ON - Natural
TR60ON270 6 ON - Natural
TR80ON270 8 ON - Natural
TR100ON270 10 ON - Natural
TR125ON270 12,5 ON - Natural
TR150ON270 15 ON - Natural
TR175ON270 17,5 ON - Natural
TR200ON270 20 ON - Natural
TR225ON270 22,5 ON - Natural
TR250ON270 25 ON - Natural
TR275ON270 27,5 ON - Natural
TR300ON270 30 ON - Natural
trimtec >> TR in Polished Brass
Item H mm Finish
TR20OL270 2 OL - Polished
TR30OL270 3 OL - Polished
TR45OL270 4,5 OL - Polished
TR60OL270 6 OL - Polished
TR80OL270 8 OL - Polished
TR100OL270 10 OL - Polished
TR125OL270 12,5 OL - Polished
TR150OL270 15 OL - Polished
TR175OL270 17,5 OL - Polished
TR200OL270 20 OL - Polished
TR225OL270 22,5 OL - Polished
TR250OL270 25 OL - Polished
TR275OL270 27,5 OL - Polished
TR300OL270 30 OL - Polished
APPLICATION
1.	 Choose the H-size profile corresponding to the thickness of the tile to be laid, taking care to ensure that the profile
does not exceed the edge of the floor but is positioned 0.5 to 1 mm lower.